
Full Council Meeting Annual Community  Meeting Annual Statutory Meeting Finance Committee Meeting Staffing Committee Meeting  

Location Village Hall Village Hall Village Hall Village Hall  / Parish Office Parish Office

Type Public Meeting Public Meeting Public Meeting Public Meeting
Public Meeting - Closed for 

Confidential Matters

Jun-25 Monday 09th June 2025 Mon 16th June 2025

Jul-25 Monday 14th July 2025

Aug-25 Monday 11th August 2025

Sep-25 Monday 08th September 2025 Monday 01st Sept 2025

Oct-25 Monday 13th October 2025

Nov-25 Monday 10th November 2025 Monday 24th Nov 2025

Dec-25 Monday 08th December 2025

Jan-26 Monday 12th January 2026

Feb-26 Monday 09th February 2026

Mar-26 Monday 09th March 2026

Apr-26 Monday 13th April 2026 Mon 27th Apr 2026

May-26 Monday 11th May 2026 Mon 11th May 2026

DATCHET PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Meetings are held in Datchet Village Hall on the 2nd Monday of the Month from 7pm. Public and Press are welcome to attend.


